
Mesivta Orchos Tzvi                                        אורחות צבי מתיבתא  

CALENDAR 2023-2024                                  ד"פלוח לשנות הלימודים תש   

Mesivta Building 

1249 E. 18th Street 

Brooklyn, NY  11230 

Tel:...................................718-258-3888 

Payphone:…………...….. 718-258-3871 

 

Business Office  

& Mailing Address 

1102 Avenue L 

Brooklyn, NY  11230 

Tel:....................................718-252-7777 

Fax:………………..…..… 718- 252-7797 

Website: www.ohrshraga.org 

Email: generaloffice@ohrshraga.org 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday* 

' א  שיעור  7:45-3:15 7:45-8:45 7:45-6:30 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-12:00 

' ב שיעור  7:45-4:15 7:45-8:45 7:45-6:30 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-12:00 

' ג שיעור  7:45-4:30 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-12:00 

' ד  שיעור  7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-8:45 7:45-12:00 

On days that there is no English sessions, there will be regular סדר   נאכט  

  *On Fridays after פסח Mesivta will end 12:30pm 

Date Day Hebrew  Date Event Schedule 

AUGUST/ SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER 

August 22 Tuesday אלול  'ה הזמן  התחלת   10:00 am Dismissal at 3:15PM 

August 27 Sunday  'ל ול אי  Enjoy last Sunday of summer vacation No Sessions 

September 5 Tuesday י"ט  אלול First Day of English  

September 10 Sunday   דסליחות' א  יום  כ"ד אלול  Delayed Opening 10:00AM 

Sept 15-17 Friday-Sunday תשרי'  ב-אלול  ט ''כ ' השנה וראש  השנה   ראש   ערב    No Sessions 

September 18 Monday תשרי   'ג ' גדלי   צום   תענית    7:45 Start, Dismissal 12 :00PM 

Sept 24-Oct 10 Sunday-Tuesday תשרי  ה''כ-'ט  No Sessions  הזמנים  בין -  וסוכות  כיפור  יום  

October 11 Wednesday "תשרי ו כ הזמן  התחלת    Delayed Opening 10:00AM 

October 15 Sunday    כ"ד אלול Orientation (For 9th grade parents only) 3:15PM 

NOVEMBER / DECEMBER 
November  TBD  PTA 7-8:30PM 

November 19 Sunday   ו' כסלו ל ''זצ ר'' אדמו  ק'' כ של צ''יא    

November  23 Thursday כסלו ' י  

Thanksgiving 

ובנים  אבות  :  Father & Son Learning:   

9:30 – 10:30AM 

No English Sessions; 

Regular Night Seder 

December 7-14 Thurs, Mon-Thur ב' טבת -כסלו ה ''כ   Dismissal at 4:30PM  חנוכה 

December 8-10 Fri-Sunday "כסלו  כ"ז -כסלו הכ  Vacation  No Sessions חנוכה 

JANUARY / FEBRUARY / MARCH 

January 18 Thursday  ל '' זצ  מ ''ור   ד ''אב  של   צ ''יא ח' שבט   

February Shabbos To be announced Mesivta Shabbos Upstate To be announced 

Feb 19 Monday  י אדר א Presidents Day 
No English 

Regular Night Seder 

March 21 Thursday  "12 תענית אסתר  ב   אדר איpm Dismissal 

March 24,25 Sunday, Monday פורים ושושן פורים   אדר וט"  -י"ד   No   Sessions 

 APRIL   / MAY / JUNE 

April 18-May2 Thursday-Thursday ניסן  ד''כ- ניסן  י הזמנים  בין -  פסח   No Sessions 

May 3 Friday ה כ" ניסן  Opening 10:00 התחלת הזמן  

May 26 Sunday אייר   ח ''י  Lag Ba’omer Schedule to be announced 

May 27 Monday   י"ט אייר Memorial Day  
No English Sessions 

Regular Night Seder 

June 11  Tuesday  ה' סיון Erev Shavuos 12:30 Dismissal 

June 12, 13 Wednesday, Thursday סיון '  ז-'ו  No Sessions   שבועות  

June 14 Friday  התחלת הזמן  ח' סיון Delayed Opening 10:00AM 

June  Sunday  12th Grade graduation To be announced 

 


